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Triatlon Ankaran 2019 - CICI

CICIBANI-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1  PODOBNIK Matevz
2 SARDEI FEDERICO
3 MIHELIC Tine
4 JESENKO Florian
5  ROTTIELIA
6  MIHAJLOVIC Svit
7 LULK Nai
8  HUMAR MAKS
CICIBANKE-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 MARTINSEK Enja
2 SIMICAK LARA
3 SARACEVIC Una
4 PUCHER SARAH
5 BABINEma

MLAJSI DECKI-M

Mesto

Tekmovalec
DEZMAN Luka
ZANIN ALVISE
MARTINSEK Tian
MEDVEDEC STEFAN Matija
BRECEL] Brin

FLORIAN Luca

Panoga:Cici, datum:25.05.2019

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI
CICIBANI

CICIBANI

Kategorija
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE
CICIBANKE

CICIBANKE

Kategorija

MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSI DECKI

Klub
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
HSV Triathlon Kaernten
TK Inles Riko Ribnica

HSV Triathlon Kaernten

TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA

TK Trisport Exoterm

Klub
TK Ljubljana
TK Trisport Exoterm
Triatlon Kluba Matulji
HSV Triathlon Kaernten

Triatlon Kluba Matulji

Klub

TK Trisport Exoterm

ASD PAVANELLO EROI DEL...

TK Ljubljana
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA

HSV Triathlon Kaernten

Rezultat
0:01:43
0:01:49
0:01:50
0:01:51
0:01:53
0:01:58
0:02:12

0:02:15

Rezultat
0:01:45
0:01:48
0:01:58
0:01:59

0:02:00

Rezultat
0:03:29
0:03:35
0:03:46
0:04:02
0:04:03

0:04:04

Licenca

2019725068

2019TZS055

2019725052
2019725523

2019TZS447

Licenca
2019TZS098
2019TZS422

2018-0430

2018-0449

Licenca

20197725454

2019TZS105
2019TZS513

2019TZS525


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17925
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22163
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18928
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22240
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16912
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16778
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18955
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18954
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17104
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16956
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17077
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16975

Mesto Tekmovalec

7  MOSSHAMMER MAXI

8  PREZEL Jaka
9  BELLUCO THOMAS

10 PRIMOSICH Michael

MLAJSE DEKLICE-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 KOVACKim
2 CAMUFFO ELISA
3 LULIK Mei
4  WUKSCH Sophie

5  HRIBAR Anja

Spol

Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol Kategorija
Moski  MLAJSI DECKI
Moski  MLAJSI DECKI
Moski  MLAJSI DECKI

Moski  MLAJSI DECKI

Kategorija
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE
MLAJSE DEKLICE

MLAJSE DEKLICE

Klub
HSV Triathlon Kaernten
TK Trisport Exoterm
Cus padova

SD 3SPORT

Klub

TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA

ASD PAVANELLO EROI DEL...

TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA
HSV Triathlon Kaernten

TK Trisport Exoterm

Rezultat
0:04:12
0:04:35
0:04:51

0:05:01

Rezultat
0:03:31
0:03:56
0:04:08
0:04:39

0:04:41

Licenca

2019TZS444

2019775293

Licenca

2019725527

2019TZS520

2019TZS462


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16770
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25025
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17088
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16970
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18929
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16773

